Capacity
(Metric)
Order Code Capacity
(Imperial)
Order Code
20kg SG-PT4000-20 50lb SG-PT4000-50LB
50kg SG-PT4000-50 100lb SG-PT4000-100LB
100kg SG-PT4000-100 150lb SG-PT4000-150LB
200kg SG-PT4000-200 200lb SG-PT4000-200LB
500kg SG-PT4000-500 250lb SG-PT4000-250LB
1t SG-PT4000-1T 300lb SG-PT4000-300LB
2t SG-PT4000-2T 500lb SG-PT4000-500LB
3t SG-PT4000-3T 750b SG-PT4000-750LB
5t SG-PT4000-5T 1000lb SG-PT4000-1KLB
1500lb SG-PT4000-1K5LB
2000lb SG-PT4000-2KLB
2500lb SG-PT4000-2K5LB
3000lb SG-PT4000-3KLB
5000lb SG-PT4000-5KLB
10000lb SG-PT4000-10KLB
20000lb SG-PT4000-20KLB
Capacities: 0-20kg to 0-5t
and 0-50lbs to 0-20,000lbs
Tool Steel Construction
Electroless nickel plated
Tension and compression universal
loading
Can be used for multi-point weighing or
scale conversion
Temperature compensation, both zero and
span
Environmental protection to IP67
Model SG-PT4000
Universal S-Type
Specifications
Capacity A B C T
50lb to 300lb 2.5" 2.0" 0.62" ¼” UNF